1201 HAYS 51REET

800-342-8086

TALLAHASSEE, EL 12101

networks PRESTRUCTURED

TOTAL A DISSISTANCIAL SERVICES

ACCOUNT NO. 1 072100000032

REFERENCE i 571847 81444A

AUTHORIZATION :

COST LIMIT : 9 PPD

ORDER DATE: April 4, 1995

ORDER TIME : 10:11 AM

ORDER NO. : 571847

CUSTOMER NO: 814444

CUSTOMER: Nadine Mcfatter PATTERSON & GREEN

> Suite A 3010 S. Third Street Jacksonville, FL 32250

700001452587 -04/10/95--01100--004 ****140.00 ++**140.00

DOMESTIC FILING

NAME: CHARTER REALTY, LTD.

U. IAX . FILING __ R. AGENT FEE _ C. COPY____ TOTAL ____ N. BANK_ BALANCE DUE _ PEFLIND.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION XXX CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

XXX CERTIFIED COPY PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Danny G. Smith

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF CHARTER REALTY, LTD. A Florida Limited Partnership

The undersigned general partner, desiring to form a limited partnership, pursuant to the Florida Revised Uniform Limited Partnership Act, Chapter 620, Florida Statutes, hereby states the following:

- 1. The name of the Partnership isCharterRealty, Ltd.
- 2. The address of the office of the Partnership is 4 Sawgrass Village Drive, No. 220C, Ponte Vedra Beach, Florida 32082.
- 3. The name and address of the agent for service of process on the Partnership is Suzanne Worrall Green, 3010 South Third Street, Suite A, Jacksonville Beach, Florida 32250,
 - 4. The name and address of the general partner of the Partnership are as follows:

Southern Realty of N.E. Florida, Inc. 4 Sawgrass Village Drive, No. 220C イベンリンとうりょう Ponte Vedra Beach, Florida 32082

- 5. The mailing address of the Partnership is 4 Sawgrass Village Drive, No. 220C, Ponte Vedra Beach, Florida 32082.
 - 6. The latest date upon which the Partnership shall dissolve is December 31, 2038.

The date of formation of the Partnership shall be the date of filing of this Certificate with the Florida Department of State.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Certificate of Limited Partnership has been executed by the sole general partner of the Partnership this 2 day of 1995.

SOUTHERN REALTY OF N.E. FLORIDA, INC., general partner

Beth Antzaklis, Vice President

ACCEPTANCE OF APPOINTMENT AS REGISTERED AGENT

Having been named as registered agent for Ovirton Realty, Ltd., a Plorida limited partnership (the "Partnership") in the foregoing Certificate of Limited Partnership, I, Suzanne Worrall Green, on behalf of the Partnership, hereby agree to accept service of process for said Partnership and to comply with any and all Statutes relative to the complete and proper performance of the duties of registered agent.

Suzanne Worrall Green

Date: March 29

FILE OF STATES

STATE OF FLORIDA)	- 第3 - か
COUNTY OF <u>bargar</u>	ن م
AFFIDAVI	T OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS
President of Southern Realty of I	gned authority, personally appeared Beth Antzaklis, the Vice N.E. Florida, Inc. the sole general partner of the Realty (the "Partnership"), who, being by me duly sworn, certified
1. There have been no hereof.	capital contributions made by limited partners as of the date
2. Capital contribution of the Partnership.	s of \$1,000 are anticipated to be made by the limited partners
FURTHER AFFIANT SA	YETH NOT.
The execution of this Affice penalties of perjury that the facts s	lavit by the undersigned constitutes an affirmation under the stated herein are true.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, 1995.	, the undersigned has executed this Affidavit this 20 day of
	Beth Antzaklis, Vice President of Southern Realty of N.E. Florida, Inc.
The foregoing instrument 1995, by Beth A check applicable box)	t was acknowledged before me this <u>& ?</u> day of Antzaklis. Such person did take an oath and: <i>(notary musi</i>
is/are personally known to produced a current Florida produced	me. driver's license as identification. as identification.
{Notary Scal must be affixed}	Signature of Notary
Was Livneys p. co	Name of Notary (Typed, Printed or Stamped)
LINDSYE D. GREENE MY CONVISION EXPIRES APRIL 16, 1995 BONDED THRU NOTARY PUBLIC UNDERWRITERS	Commission Number (if not legible on seal):

My Commission Expires (if not legible on seal): $\frac{\mathcal{Y}-16-95}{2}$

FILE ON OR BEFORE DECEMBER 31, 1995 OR PARTNERSHIP WILL BE SUBJECT TO REVOCATION AND \$500 PENALTY FEE

LIMITED PARTNERSHIP ANNUAL REPORT



RESIDA OLEMBIARISMENT OF STATE

Cambra Mollham Socretary of titige

FILED

1996		DIV	vision of co	RIORADOM				ليا بما سا ا	
 Name of Energy Carleswith 		1n. DOCUMENT#						19 PH 3:	
	A9500000550				SECRETARY UP STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA				
CHARTER REALTY, L	_TD.					(x) first \$00	ric on tools si	ACC	אטווי
					32	ow Making Address It Applic 02_Sawgrass _V ipt # etc	al≡ illago	Circle	
Madria Adelegia SAWGRASS VILLAGE DRIVE, NO. 220-C 4 SAWGRASS VILLAGE DRIVE, NO. 220-C PONTE YEDRA BEACH FL 22002 PONTE YEDRA BEACH		GE DRIVE. NO. 220-C			Hay State A Zep Ponte Vedra Beach, FL32082				
		- '				2a. How Presigne Office Address it Applicable 3202- Sawgrass - Vi-1 lage-Circle			
above addresses are observed in any sol		31, thate of Calif Report		est in this k-2 godfo outbuy of Companies					
3. Pate Former of Pegistered II. Do Hospitalism 7. PLORIDA 04/05/1995		n/a	. "		I .	Ponto Vedra Beach, FL 32082			
11. Copile) Contributors in Steen on Record	5b. <u>(</u>	Provint of Capillat Contributions in LORIDA to date	min 6, filthoriton				CENTIFICATE	OF STATUS REQUIR	.D
\$1,000.00	\$1	\$1,000.		-3309337		\$6.75 Additional Fee inquired first Application			
3, FEES: 1) Filing Fee: Computed in 2) Supplemental Fee: \$13 HE AMOUNT DUE SHALL BE NOTESS tote: If the amount entered in 50) HAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO FLORIDA DI	IA 75 (pursu) THAN \$191 Is greater thi	sot to soution 607 (93 F. B.) -25 (\$52.50 + \$108 75) AND NO M on serount entered in 5a. a supplien	ODE THAN \$578	25.18.437.60 + \$136	751		P	-22	
		urrant Registered Agent			10.	If changed new Degratore	(I AgentA)then		
GREEN, SUZANNE W				Harrie					
3010 SOUTH THIRD STREET, SUITE A			Street Address (P.O. Box Florible Is Fol Accoptable)						
JACKSONVILLE BEACH FL 32250				Sudo April of					
				Слу ЕЦ Ир Сож					
OB. Pursuant to the provisions of section to purpose of changing its reagont. Farm familiar with and according to	ogistared off	51 and C20 102 Fixeda Statutes. I icu or registered agent in both in gationa of section 620-102. Filinda	the State of Exx	1 linged garfinestep da "weterbutge wi	स्रकृतकरण स्मान इ. ब्रह्मीयमध्यक्ती) पुंच द्वारमाध्ये (ENJOSH(E) । (अस (पुंचायाच्या द्वारामाध्ये	ne Statn of Flor Pby accept the	da sutimila this stati appointment of regi	oment tored
IGNATURE (Registered Agent Accupling	γ Αμηνευίτου	ed) .				DATE		(
A GENERAL PARTN	ER TH	AT IS A CORPOR	ATION, L	IMITED PA	RTNER	SHIP OR OTHE	R BUS	NESS ENT	ΙTΥ
1. Hamels) of General Padner(s)	<u> </u>	11a. Address (Do hOT Us	of Each Genera a Post Office Bo	Partner 11	b. Cit	y, State & Zip Code	11c.	Bagistration/ Document Norstx	·
SOUTHERN REALTY OF N.E. FLOR		4 SAWGRASS	4 SAWGRASS VILLAGE DR		PONTE VEDRA BEACH FL			000023925	
						-01/25. ****1	/9601 91 <mark> .25</mark>	59734 .008013 ****191.2	5
					1 (1)(1)(1) -01/25/ *****	⊃ ⊃ 1 6 /9601 52,50	58734 008014 *****\$2.5	1 0	
•		1					:		

this armian report is true and accorate and that my signature shall have the same legal effects as 4 made under calls 3 further simily that Lare a Guerral Particular the limited particulation receiver or fluster. htaken

Typed or Penned Harme of Benned Panned Segreng Form. VICE PRESIDENT OF SOUTHERN REALITY OF N.E. FLORIDGE TARREST TOPOLOGICAL PROPERTY TOPOLOGICA PROPERTY TOPOLOGICAL PROPERTY TOPOLOGICAL PROPERTY TOPOLOGICAL PROPERTY T